
Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Pinkston, Sabrina

TMSA Concord GREEN 
Bus - AM (Start Date 
1/12/26)

1:55

8:10 AM

6:15 AM 42.5 mi

28

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/12/2025 - 5/29/2026

6:27 AM Hood Rd & Rolling Wheels Rd / Hood Rd & Rolling Wheels Rd, Charlotte 28215

6:29 AM Hood Rd & Kentshire Ln / HOOD RD & KENTSHIRE LN, CHARLOTTE 28215

6:34 AM Four Sisters Ln & Little Whiteoak Rd / FOUR SISTERS LN & LITTLE WHITEOAK RD, 
CHARLOTTE 28215

6:40 AM University Eye Assoc (back parking lot), 9651-900 Brookdale Dr / 9651 Brookdale Dr, 
Charlotte 28215

6:47 AM Caldwell Rd & Old Stone Crossing Dr / CALDWELL RD & OLD STONE CROSSING DR, 
CHARLOTTE 28213

6:51 AM Glenluce Ave & Riding Hill Ave / GLENLUCE AVE & RIDING HILL AVE, CHARLOTTE 28213

7:03 AM Chatham Run Ln & Harris Houston Rd / 10010 Chatham Run Lane, Charlotte 28262

7:08 AM Harris Houston Rd & Houston Heights Rd / 925 Houston Heights Rd, Charlotte 28262

7:12 AM Walmart Neighborhood: 11524 N Tryon St Charlotte / 11524 N TRYON ST, CHARLOTTE 
28262

7:23 AM Weddington Rd Bark Park, 8955 Weddington Rd / 8955 Weddington Rd, Concord, NC 
28027

7:29 AM TMSA Concord Secondary / 7550 Ruben Linker Road Northwest, Concord 28027

7:43 AM TMSA Concord Elementary / 355 Poplar Crossing Drive Northwest, Concord 28027

1 of 11/12/2026 8:46:35 PM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Pinkston, Sabrina

TMSA Concord GREEN 
Bus - PM (Start Date 
1/12/26)

2:45

4:30 PM

1:45 PM 45.92 mi

39

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/12/2025 - 5/29/2026

2:30 PM TMSA Concord Elementary / 355 Poplar Crossing Drive Northwest, Concord 28027

3:10 PM TMSA Concord Secondary / 7550 Ruben Linker Road Northwest, Concord 28027

3:14 PM Weddington Rd & Waterlynn Cir NW / Weddington Rd & Waterlynn Cir NW, Concord, NC 
28027

3:26 PM Walmart Neighborhood: 11524 N Tryon St Charlotte / 11530 N Tryon St, Charlotte 28262

3:30 PM Harris Houston Rd & Houston Heights Rd / 925 Houston Heights Rd, Charlotte 28262

3:34 PM Chatham Run Ln & Harris Houston Rd / 10010 Chatham Run Lane, Charlotte 28262

3:46 PM Glenluce Ave & Riding Hill Ave / GLENLUCE AVE & RIDING HILL AVE, CHARLOTTE 28213

3:51 PM Caldwell Rd & Old Stone Crossing Dr / CALDWELL RD & OLD STONE CROSSING DR, 
CHARLOTTE 28213

3:58 PM University Eye Assoc (back parking lot), 9651-900 Brookdale Dr / 9651 Brookdale Dr, 
Charlotte 28215

4:04 PM Four Sisters Ln & Little Whiteoak Rd / FOUR SISTERS LN & LITTLE WHITEOAK RD, 
CHARLOTTE 28215

4:07 PM Hood Rd & Rolling Wheels Rd / Hood Rd & Rolling Wheels Rd, Charlotte 28215

4:09 PM Hood Rd & Kentshire Ln / HOOD RD & KENTSHIRE LN, CHARLOTTE 28215

4:16 PM St John Korean Catholic Church, 7109 Robinson Church Rd / 7109 ROBINSON CHURCH 
RD, CHARLOTTE 28215

4:25 PM Wheyfield Dr & Selwyn Ave / Wheyfield Dr & Selwyn Ave, Charlotte 28215

1 of 11/12/2026 8:46:35 PM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Pinkston, Sabrina

TMSA Concord GREEN 
Bus - PM HALF DAY (Start 
Date 1/12/26)

2:55

1:55 PM

11:00 AM 45.92 mi

37

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/12/2025 - 5/29/2026

11:50 AM TMSA Concord Elementary / 355 Poplar Crossing Drive Northwest, Concord 28027

12:35 PM TMSA Concord Secondary / 7550 Ruben Linker Road Northwest, Concord 28027

12:39 PM Weddington Rd & Waterlynn Cir NW / Weddington Rd & Waterlynn Cir NW, Concord, NC 
28027

12:51 PM Walmart Neighborhood: 11524 N Tryon St Charlotte / 11530 N Tryon St, Charlotte 28262

12:55 PM Harris Houston Rd & Houston Heights Rd / 925 Houston Heights Rd, Charlotte 28262

12:59 PM Chatham Run Ln & Harris Houston Rd / 10010 Chatham Run Lane, Charlotte 28262

1:11 PM Glenluce Ave & Riding Hill Ave / GLENLUCE AVE & RIDING HILL AVE, CHARLOTTE 28213

1:16 PM Caldwell Rd & Old Stone Crossing Dr / CALDWELL RD & OLD STONE CROSSING DR, 
CHARLOTTE 28213

1:23 PM University Eye Assoc (back parking lot), 9651-900 Brookdale Dr / 9651 Brookdale Dr, 
Charlotte 28215

1:29 PM Four Sisters Ln & Little Whiteoak Rd / FOUR SISTERS LN & LITTLE WHITEOAK RD, 
CHARLOTTE 28215

1:32 PM Hood Rd & Rolling Wheels Rd / Hood Rd & Rolling Wheels Rd, Charlotte 28215

1:34 PM Hood Rd & Kentshire Ln / HOOD RD & KENTSHIRE LN, CHARLOTTE 28215

1:41 PM St John Korean Catholic Church, 7109 Robinson Church Rd / 7109 ROBINSON CHURCH 
RD, CHARLOTTE 28215

1:50 PM Wheyfield Dr & Selwyn Ave / Wheyfield Dr & Selwyn Ave, Charlotte 28215

1 of 11/12/2026 8:46:35 PM


